Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)

Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 38
30.6.2024 r.-11:13

Men, 50m Butterfly

13 years and older
Results Prelim

BulgariaLCM Open 23.20 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 RIM (ITA) 11.8.2022.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 23.48 Josif MILADINOV MLA91  Budapest (RUS) 23.8.2019r.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 25.94 Ivan ALMADZHIEV MLA91  Solun (GRE) 6.12.2015 1.
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
13 years and older
1. Ivan MANOLOV 20  Plovdiv 2019 2472 731 A
2. Viktor HRISTOV 19 Olimpia 2522 688 A
3. lliyan ILIEV 19  Psk Cherno More 2524 686 A
4. Matey REZASHKI 27  Mladost'91 2536 677 A
5. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19  Psk Cherno More 2541 673 A
6. Petar MITSIN 19  Vihren 2544 670 A
7. Simeon SABEV 23  Tsarevets 2548 667 A
8. Boris KOLEV 18 St.George 2552 664 A
9. Branimir PAVLOV 17 LeventSC 2553 663 B
10. Kalin MIHAYLOV 18  Sprint Sofia 2560 658 B
11. Angel MARGARITOV 23 Olimpia 2570 650 B
12. Toni ANASTASOV 19 Iris 2575 646 B
13. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 2578 644 B
14. Aleks STOINOV 18 Olimp 2583 640 B
15. Lyubomir EPITROPOV 25  Vihren 2596 631 B
16. Vasya MANOLOV 18  Vihren 26.01 627 B
17. Nikola ZHEKOV 18  Psk Cherno More 26.06 624 R
18. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 20  Metropol 26.09 621 ?
Boris MIHAYLOV 16  St.George 26.09 621 ?
20. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 26.11 620
21. Kaloyan KOEV 22 Nsa 26.39 600
22. Martin MIHAILOV 16  Psk Cherno More 26.50 593
23. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 18  Plovdiv 2019 26.52 592
24. Viktor DAMYANOV 20 Levski 26.53 591
25. Georgi MILACHKOV 21  Kps Orenda 26.62 585
26. Martin CHIHAL 19 Damini LV 26.64 584
27. Kristian GROZDANOV 16  Plovdiv 2019 26.70 580
28. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 26.73 578
29. Daniel KRALEV 18  Psk Cherno More 26.75 577
30. Boyan NAYDENOV 23 Olimpia 26.80 573
31. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 26.96 563
32. Teodor STOILOV 22  Metropol 27.00 561
33. Stoyan VELIKOV 17 Invictus 27.01 560
34. Dimitar PROKOPOV 19 Cska 27.09 555
Daniel HRISTOV 16 lIris 27.09 555
36. Hristo DHZONGALQOV 15 Belmeken 2719 549
37. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 2721 548
38. Maksim DIMITROV 16  Lokomotiv 27.24 546
Nikola STOYANOV 16  Dobrudzha2021 27.24 546
Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 27.24 546
41. Emilian NIKOLOV 19  Dorostol 27.26 545
42. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 27.27 544
43. Bogdan POPOV 18  Dorostol 2728 544
Aleksandar GEORGIEV 18 Olimpia 2728 544
45. Konstantin KOLEV 15  Akulite 2732 541
46. Nikolay PETROVSKI 24  Etar2 2743 535
47. Krasen KANCHEV 17  Tsarevets 2747 532
48. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 2748 532
Boris TODOROV 18 Nsa 2748 532
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)

Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 38, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older
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Simeon STANOEV
Kristian TODOROV
Chavdar IVANOV
Viktor ANGELOV
Antonio ATANASOV
Yulian GEORGIEV
Teodor GEORGIEV
lvan HRISTOV
Dimitar POPOV
Milko PANCHEV
Mihail NAYDENOV
Oleksiy SILINSKI
Hristo PETKOV
Viktor LOVCHALIEV
Daniel KOSTADINOV
Aleksandar DIMITROV
Asen SLAVOV

Pavel MIHAYLOV
Aleksandar MILEV
Mincho SOKOLOV
Emanuel ZHORZHES
Kristian DRAGOMIROV
Danail GEORGIEV
Kristian GEORGIEV
Georgi YORDANOV
Arik AMOR
Aleksandar RAEV
Stoicho ILIEV

Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Venelin SMUKOV
Daniel NEDYALKQOV
Darin VLADIMIROV
Aleksandar ILIEV
Yordan BUGARINOV
Toni ILIEV

Dobromir MALINOV
Nikolay ILIEV
Stanimir ILIEV

Ivan NENKOV

Viktor YORDANOV
Aleksandar POPOVSKI
Nikolay ILIEV

Slav TODOROV
Hristian PETROV
Vladimir DIMITROV
Stelian MACHKOVSKI
Kristian TOTEV
Juliyan BLAZHEV
Lyubomir BORISOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Vladimir SHARKOV
Krum KARIEV

lliyan YAKIMOV
Vasil TONEV

Gebrial PETKOV
Kristiyan ATANASOV

Age

19  Plovdiv 2019
15 Plovdiv 2019

17 Olimpia

15 LeventSC
15 Levski

15 Nsa

22  Kps Orenda
19 Iris

16  Psk Cherno More
16  Plovdiv 2019

17 Olimpia

14 Nsa

13 Plovdiv 2019

16 Vsi

18  Julian Rusev
16  Vihren

17  Sliven

17  Dobrudzha2021
18  Akulite

18  Sprint Sofia
17  Julian Rusev

17 Nsa

16  Akulite

18  Asteri

18 Briz

15 lris

16  Akademik
16  Akulite

15 lris

26  Nereya

17  Levski

17 Etar2

15 LeventSC
15  Vihren

17  Damini LV
16 G.D.S

21  Mladost'91
16 Iris

16  Invictus

16  Tsarevets
19 G.D.S

15 Delfin Varna
17 Olimp

16  Sandanski
18  Sprint

17  Trayana

15  Sprint Sofia
17  Sprint Sofia

16  Dorostol

16  Phoenix

16  Pirin

15 Levski

16  Dobrudzha2021
15  Avgusta

16  Aquazard

15  Phoenix

Time
2751
2751
2757
27.57
27.63
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27.67
27.78
27.79
27.86
27.89
27.90
28.00
28.08
28.10
28.13
28.18
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28.41
28.48
28.53
28.59
28.60
28.60
28.64
28.74
28.75
28.80
28.83
28.88
28.89
29.00
29.02
29.07
29.11
29.11
29.28
29.36
29.44
29.49
29.57
29.58
29.60
29.78
29.78
29.81
29.83
29.89
29.99
30.07
30.13
30.19
30.21
30.28
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)

Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 38, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older
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David HULEV
Velislav TOSHKOV
Pavel PARISHEV
Nikolay STOEV

lliya BONEV

Daniel ZASHEV
Dimitar RUMENLIEV
Danail VALEV
Martin SPASOV
Denis KANEV
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Branimir PAVLOV
Teodor SKUMOV
Boris MIHAYLOV
Martin MIHAILOV
Kristian GROZDANOV
Stepan PANTIUKHOV
Stoyan VELIKOV
Daniel HRISTOV
Hristo DHZONGALOV
Borislav DIMITROV
Maksim DIMITROV
Nikola STOYANOV
Borislav TOSHEV
Konstantin KOLEV
Krasen KANCHEV
Kristian TODOROV
Chavdar IVANOV
Viktor ANGELOV
Antonio ATANASQOV
Yulian GEORGIEV
Dimitar POPOV

Milko PANCHEV
Mihail NAYDENOV
Viktor LOVCHALIEV
Aleksandar DIMITROV
Asen SLAVOV

Pavel MIHAYLOV
Emanuel ZHORZHES
Kristian DRAGOMIROV
Danail GEORGIEV
Arik AMOR
Aleksandar RAEV
Stoicho ILIEV

Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Daniel NEDYALKOV
Darin VLADIMIROV
Aleksandar ILIEV
Yordan BUGARINOV
Toni ILIEV

Dobromir MALINOV
Stanimir ILIEV

Ivan NENKOV

Viktor YORDANOV

Age

17  Chernomorets
16  Aquazard

15  Sprint Sofia
16  Sandanski

16 Etar2

16  Pirin

17 Sprint

16  Sprint

16  Damini LV
21  Trayana

17 Levent SC

17  Briz

16  St.George

16  Psk Cherno More
16  Plovdiv 2019

17  Akulite

17  Invictus
16 lris

15 Belmeken
17 Cska

16  Lokomotiv

16  Dobrudzha2021
16 Cska

15  Akulite

17  Tsarevets

15  Plovdiv 2019

17 Olimpia
15 LeventSC
15 Levski

15 Nsa

16  Psk Cherno More
16  Plovdiv 2019

17 Olimpia
16  Vsi

16  Vihren
17  Sliven

17  Dobrudzha2021
17  Julian Rusev

17 Nsa

16  Akulite
15 lris

16  Akademik
16  Akulite
15 lris

17  Levski

17 Etar2

15 LeventSC
15  Vihren

17  Damini LV
16 G.D.S

16 lris

16  Invictus

16  Tsarevets

Time
30.41
30.51
30.54
30.58
30.72
30.77
30.84
31.42
31.68

25.53
25.78
26.09
26.50
26.70
26.73
27.01
27.09
27.19
27.21
27.24
27.24
27.27
27.32
27.47
27.51
27.57
27.57
27.63
27.65
27.79
27.86
27.89
28.08
28.13
28.18
28.22
2841
28.48
28.53
28.60
28.64
28.74
28.75
28.83
28.88
28.89
29.00
29.02
29.07
29.11
29.28
29.36

Pts

392
388
387
386
380
379
376
356
347

663
644
621
503
580
578
560
555
549
548
546
546
544
541
532
530
527
527
523
522
514
510
509
498
496
493
491
481
478
475
472
470
465
464
460
458
458
452
451
449
447
439
436
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 38, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts
44. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 29.49 430
45. Slav TODOROV 17 Olimp 29.57 427
46. Hristian PETROV 16  Sandanski 29.58 426
47. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 17  Trayana 29.78 418

Kristian TOTEV 15  Sprint Sofia 29.78 418
49. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17  Sprint Sofia 29.81 416
50. Lyubomir BORISOV 16  Dorostol 29.83 416
51. Kiristiyan HRISTOV 16  Phoenix 29.89 413
52. Vladimir SHARKOV 16  Pirin 29.99 409
53. Krum KARIEV 15 Levski 30.07 406
54. lliyan YAKIMOV 16  Dobrudzha2021 30.13 403
55. Vasil TONEV 15 Avgusta 30.19 401
56. Gebrial PETKOV 16  Aquazard 30.21 400
57. Kristiyan ATANASOV 15  Phoenix 30.28 397
58. David HULEV 17 Chernomorets 3041 392
59. Velislav TOSHKOV 16  Aquazard 3051 388
60. Pavel PARISHEV 15  Sprint Sofia 30.54 387
61. Nikolay STOEV 16  Sandanski 30.58 386
62. lliya BONEV 16 Etar2 30.72 380
63. Daniel ZASHEV 16  Pirin 30.77 379
64. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 30.84 376
65. Danail VALEV 16  Sprint 3142 356
66. Martin SPASOV 16  Damini LV 3168 347
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